Metsa Group Seurakisat 1
Varkauden Kentta-Veikot
07.07.2025

Tulokset:
P5 3-ottelu 300m

Loppukilpailu
1) Toivo Virtanen VarkKV

T5 3-ottelu 300m

Loppukilpailu

1) Hilta Toroi VarkKV

2) Saaga Pesonen VarkKV
3) Aava Sarkkinen VarkKV
4) Aava Aalto VarkKV

P5 3-ottelu Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Toivo Virtanen VarkKV
0,50 0,40 0,56 0,75

T5 3-ottelu Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Hilta Toroi VarkKV
1,99 1,78 1,76 1,58

2) Saaga Pesonen VarkKV
1,53 1,64 1,57 1,77

3) Aava Aalto VarkKV
1,74 1,48 1,41 1,49

4) Aava Sarkkinen VarkKV
1,50 1,38 1,63 1,29

P5 3-ottelu Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1) Toivo Virtanen VarkKV
3,13 2,34

T5 3-ottelu Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1) Aava Aalto VarkKV
5,37 5,30

2) Aava Sarkkinen VarkKV

2.10,60

1.27,1h
1.32,7h
1.44,9h
2.00,5h
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3,78 5,32

3) Saaga Pesonen
4,28 3,05

4) Hilta Toroi
3,10 3,44

PS5 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu
1) Toivo Virtanen

T5 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Hilta Toroi

2) Saaga Pesonen
3) Aava Aalto

4) Aava Sarkkinen

P7 3-ottelu 300m

Loppukilpailu

1) Veeti Korhonen
2) Nooa Soininen

T7 3-ottelu 300m
Loppukilpailu

1) Aava Pesonen
2) Evelia Sarkkinen
3) Saara Virtanen
4) Kiia Pesonen

P7 3-ottelu Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Veeti Korhonen

242 2,53 2,38 2,25

2) Nooa Soininen
2,10 2,23 2,15 2,15

T7 3-ottelu Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Kiia Pesonen

2,27 1,78 2,14 2,18

2) Aava Pesonen
2,08 1,93 1,98 1,76

3) Evelia Sarkkinen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

4,28

3,44

62
43
31
30

1.13,7h
1.32,1h

1.19,6h

1.23,8h
1.25,9h
1.55,3h

2,53

2,23

2,27

2,08

1,90



1,50 1,89 1,90 1,87

4) Saara Virtanen

1,52 1,49 1,42 1,18

P7 3-ottelu Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1) Veeti Korhonen
8,40 14,34

2) Nooa Soininen
6,72 9,80

T7 3-ottelu Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1) Aava Pesonen
10,40 7,65

2) Kiia Pesonen
5,83 3,85

3) Saara Virtanen
5,30 5,75

4) Evelia Sarkkinen
3,20 2,66

P7 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Veeti Korhonen
2) Nooa Soininen

T7 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Aava Pesonen
2) Kiia Pesonen

3) Evelia Sarkkinen
4) Saara Virtanen

P9 3-ottelu 600m
Loppukilpailu
Kasper Koponen

T9 3-ottelu 600m
Loppukilpailu

1) Elli Toroi

2) Seela Pesonen

3) lulianna Maevskaia
4) Minea Vesterinen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

1,52

14,34

9,80

10,40

5,83

5,75

3,20

186
98

111
67
61
46

DNS

2.26,0h
2.29,8h
2.34,1h
2.35,8h



5) Vanessa Rajala VarkKV

6) Pihla Jaatinen VarkKV

P9 3-ottelu Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Kasper Koponen VarkKV
281 - - -

T9 3-ottelu Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Elli Toroi VarkKV
3,12 3,02 3,02 3,12

2) Seela Pesonen VarkKV
2,87 3,04 3,01 2,93

3) lulianna Maevskaia VarkKV
3,01 299 x 3,01

4) Minea Vesterinen VarkKV
262 251 241 2,38

5) Vanessa Rajala VarkKV
250 2,33 x 2,52

6) Pihla Jaatinen VarkKV
1,63 1,39 1,55 -

P9 3-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Kasper Koponen VarkKV
5,06 4,63 5,18

T9 3-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) lulianna Maevskaia VarkKV
4,95 4,86 4,70

2) Elli Toroi VarkKV
4,83 4,84 4,68

3) Seela Pesonen VarkKV
4,34 4,16 4,31

4) Minea Vesterinen VarkKV

414 4,14 3,87

2.48,6h
3.37,2h
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2,62

2,52

1,63

5,18

4,95

4,84

4,34

4,14



5) Vanessa Rajala
3,69 3,33 3,31

6) Pihla Jaatinen
2,50 1,76 1,80

P9 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu
Kasper Koponen

T9 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Elli Toroi

lulianna Maevskaia
Seela Pesonen
Minea Vesterinen
Vanessa Rajala
Pihla Jaatinen
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P11 3-ottelu 600m
Loppukilpailu

1) Niilo Toroi

2) llari Suna

3) Joosua Koponen
4) Onni Kolehmainen

T11 3-ottelu 600m
Loppukilpailu

1) Jade Mustonen
Helmi Vesterinen
Nella Riehkalainen
Minttu Semi

Nea Timonen
Adeliina Rajala
Emili Koponen
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P11 3-ottelu Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) llari Suna

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

412 4,09 4,12 4,09 4,06 4,21

2) Niilo Toroi

VarkKV

3,46 3,52 3,44 3,34 3,44 3,53

3) Onni Kolehmainen

VarkKV

2,92 285 2,90 2,64 2,50 x

4) Joosua Koponen
2,75 2,75 x

VarkKV

2,76 2,71 x

3,69

2,50

DNF

444
414
398
329
272
115

2.04,5h

2.18,3h
2.30,7h
2.48,0h

2.00,6h
2.11,2h
2.25,3h
2.29,4h
2.32,7h
2.34,8h
2.45,7h

4,21

3,563

2,92

2,76



T11 3-ottelu Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Helmi Vesterinen
3,75 3,65 3,66 3,73

2) Jade Mustonen
3,74 3,71 3,60 3,60

3) Nella Riehkalainen
3,24 3,10 3,14 3,07

4) Minttu Semi
3,02 2,92 3,08 3,09

5) Adeliina Rajala
3,08 3,08 3,01 2,94

6) Nea Timonen
295 2,87 2,61 2,82

7) Emili Koponen
1,92 1,94 x X

P11 3-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Niilo Toroi
6,58 7,18 6,83

2) llari Suna
5,89 6,04 5,82

3) Joosua Koponen
441 541 547

4) Onni Kolehmainen
5,04 5,04 4,92

T11 3-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Adeliina Rajala
6,30 6,88 7,10

2) Helmi Vesterinen
5,81 6,04 6,60

3) Jade Mustonen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

3,75

3,74

3,24

3,09

3,08

2,95

1,94

7,18

6,04

5,47

5,04

7,10

6,60

6,59



6,59 6,46 6,18

4) Nella Riehkalainen
5,41 5,37 5,86

5) Minttu Semi
5,35 5,20 5,11

6) Nea Timonen
5,27 5,12 4,83

Emili Koponen

P11 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Niilo Toroi

2) llari Suna

3) Joosua Koponen
4) Onni Kolehmainen

T11 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Jade Mustonen
Helmi Vesterinen
Adeliina Rajala
Nella Riehkalainen
Minttu Semi

Nea Timonen
Emili Koponen
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T13 3-ottelu 800m
Loppukilpailu

1) Alisa Sutinen
2) Olivia Huttunen
3) Minja Oksanen

T13 3-ottelu Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Alisa Sutinen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

VarkKV

3,70 3,92 3,92 3,73 3,42 3,96

2) Olivia Huttunen
x 3,04 3,44 x

3) Minja Oksanen
3,38 3,25 x X

T13 3-ottelu Kuula
Loppukilpailu

VarkKV
X

VarkKV
X

5,86

5,35

5,27

NM

733

701
423
379

763
689
534
515
456
427
102

3.04,7h
3.24,0h
3.29,1h

3,96

3,44

3,38



1) Olivia Huttunen
6,21 6,51 7,09

2) Alisa Sutinen
6,70 6,96 6,75

3) Minja Oksanen
5,64 6,04 5,76

T13 3-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Alisa Sutinen
2) Olivia Huttunen
3) Minja Oksanen

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV

VarkKV
VarkKV
VarkKV

7,09

6,96

6,04

738
605
528



